
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Preconstruction Services 36 d Fri 2/24/23 Fri 4/14/23
8 Infrastructure 42 d Mon 4/10/23 Wed 6/7/23
9 Snow Removal 5 d Mon 4/10/23 Fri 4/14/23

10 Site Clearing and Fencing 5 d Mon 4/17/23 Fri 4/21/23 9
11 Rough Site Grading 23 d Fri 4/14/23 Tue 5/16/23 9FS-1 d
12 Deep Utiliites and Stormwater Installation 15 d Wed 5/10/23 Wed 5/31/23 11FS-5 d
13 Shallow Utilities Installation 5 d Thu 6/1/23 Wed 6/7/23 12
14 8 Unit Lofts and Studios 205 d Fri 8/25/23 Thu 6/13/24
15 SITEWORK 40 d Fri 8/25/23 Fri 10/20/23
16 Structural Excavation 10 d Fri 8/25/23 Fri 9/8/23 13,54
17 Backfill/Perimeter Drain 10 d Mon 10/2/23 Fri 10/13/23 31
18 Finish Grade 5 d Mon 10/16/23 Fri 10/20/23 17
19 CONCRETE 83 d Mon 9/11/23 Mon 1/8/24
20 Form & Pour Foundation 15 d Mon 9/11/23 Fri 9/29/23 16
21 Exterior Slabs 10 d Mon 10/23/23 Fri 11/3/23 18
22 Topping Slabs 3 d Thu 1/4/24 Mon 1/8/24 27,29
23 FRAMING 30 d Mon 10/16/23 Mon 11/27/23
24 Rough Framing 6 w Mon 10/16/23 Mon 11/27/23 17
25 ROUGH IN 22 d Fri 12/1/23 Wed 1/3/24
26 Plumbing & Gas 15 d Fri 12/1/23 Thu 12/21/23 32
27 Electrical Rough-in 15 d Fri 12/8/23 Fri 12/29/23 26FF+5 d,32
28 Sprinkler 10 d Fri 12/15/23 Fri 12/29/23 27SS+5 d
29 HVAC 12 d Fri 12/15/23 Wed 1/3/24 28FS-10 d
30 THERMAL MOISTURE PROTECTION 83 d Mon 9/25/23 Mon 1/22/24
34 EXTERIOR FINISHES 30 d Fri 12/1/23 Mon 1/15/24
38 INTERIOR FINISHES 77 d Tue 1/23/24 Wed 5/8/24
39 Drywall 20 d Tue 1/23/24 Mon 2/19/24 33
40 Painting 10 d Tue 2/13/24 Mon 2/26/24 39FS-5 d
41 Trim, Cabintery, Doors and  Floor & Wall Finishes 8 w Thu 2/22/24 Wed 4/17/24 39,40FS-3 d
42 Electrical Trim/Finish 10 d Thu 4/11/24 Wed 4/24/24 41FS-5 d
43 Plumbing Trim/Finish 10 d Thu 4/11/24 Wed 4/24/24 41FS-5 d
44 Carpet Install 5 d Thu 4/25/24 Wed 5/1/24 42,43
45 Certificate of Occupancy - Touch Up 5 d Thu 5/2/24 Wed 5/8/24 44
46 PROJECT CLOSEOUT 30 d Thu 5/2/24 Thu 6/13/24
47 Punch list/Move-in Tasks 10 d Thu 5/2/24 Wed 5/15/24 44
48 Final Cleaning 5 d Thu 5/9/24 Wed 5/15/24 47FF
49 Schedule Float 20 d Thu 5/16/24 Thu 6/13/24 48
50 8 Unit Lofts and Studios COMPLETION 0 d Thu 6/13/24 Thu 6/13/24 47,49
51 22 Unit Lofts and Studios 290 d Thu 6/8/23 Fri 7/26/24
52 SITEWORK 60 d Thu 6/8/23 Fri 9/1/23
53 Structural Excavation 20 d Thu 6/8/23 Thu 7/6/23 13
54 Backfill/Perimeter Drain 15 d Fri 8/4/23 Thu 8/24/23 68
55 Finish Grade 5 d Fri 8/25/23 Fri 9/1/23 54
56 CONCRETE 135 d Fri 7/7/23 Wed 1/17/24
60 FRAMING 50 d Fri 8/25/23 Fri 11/3/23
61 Rough Framing 10 w Fri 8/25/23 Fri 11/3/23 54
62 ROUGH IN 40 d Mon 11/13/23 Wed 1/10/24
63 Plumbing & Gas 30 d Mon 11/13/23 Tue 12/26/23 69
64 Electrical Rough-in 30 d Tue 11/28/23 Wed 1/10/24 63FF+10 d,69
65 Sprinkler 10 d Tue 12/5/23 Mon 12/18/23 64SS+5 d
66 HVAC 25 d Tue 12/5/23 Wed 1/10/24 65FS-10 d
67 THERMAL MOISTURE PROTECTION 135 d Fri 7/28/23 Wed 2/7/24
68 Foundation Waterproofing and Insulation 5 d Fri 7/28/23 Thu 8/3/23 57FS-5 d
69 Dry In 5 d Mon 11/6/23 Fri 11/10/23 61
70 Insulation 15 d Thu 1/18/24 Wed 2/7/24 59
71 EXTERIOR FINISHES 60 d Mon 11/13/23 Wed 2/7/24
72 Exterior Trim & Windows 40 d Mon 11/13/23 Wed 1/10/24 69
73 Exterior Painting 15 d Thu 1/11/24 Wed 1/31/24 72
74 Install Roofing Material 20 d Thu 1/11/24 Wed 2/7/24 72
75 INTERIOR FINISHES 100 d Thu 2/1/24 Thu 6/20/24
76 Drywall 25 d Thu 2/1/24 Wed 3/6/24 70FS-5 d
77 Painting 10 d Thu 2/29/24 Wed 3/13/24 76FS-5 d
78 Trim, Cabintery, Doors and  Floor & Wall Finishes 10 w Thu 3/7/24 Wed 5/15/24 76,77FS-10 d
79 Electrical Trim/Finish 20 d Thu 5/9/24 Thu 6/6/24 78FS-5 d
80 Plumbing Trim/Finish 20 d Thu 5/9/24 Thu 6/6/24 78FS-5 d
81 Carpet Install 5 d Fri 6/7/24 Thu 6/13/24 80,79
82 Certificate of Occupancy - Touch Up 5 d Fri 6/14/24 Thu 6/20/24 81
83 PROJECT CLOSEOUT 30 d Fri 6/14/24 Fri 7/26/24
84 Punch list/Move-in Tasks 10 d Fri 6/14/24 Thu 6/27/24 81
85 Final Cleaning 5 d Fri 6/21/24 Thu 6/27/24 84FF
86 Schedule Float 20 d Fri 6/28/24 Fri 7/26/24 85
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87 22 Unit Lofts and Studios COMPLETION 0 d Fri 7/26/24 Fri 7/26/24 84,86,50
88 Accessory Building and Landscaping 218 d Mon 8/7/23 Wed 6/12/24
89 Carport (8 Stall) 20 d Mon 8/7/23 Mon 9/4/23
90 Carport (5 Stall) 20 d Mon 8/21/23 Mon 9/18/23 89FS-10 d
91 Trash Enclosures 20 d Tue 9/19/23 Mon 10/16/23 90
92 Pedestrain Bridge 20 d Wed 4/17/24 Tue 5/14/24 93SS-10 d
93 Landscaping 30 d Wed 5/1/24 Wed 6/12/24
94 Construction Paving 10 d Mon 10/2/23 Fri 10/13/23
95 Overall Paving 14 d Wed 5/15/24 Tue 6/4/24
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